
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

AA441 ABS461 BIL421 EA411 IMB322 IT316

Advanced Accouting Advanced Business 

Statistics

Business & Industrial Law Economic Analysis Introduction to Money & 

Banking

Orientation to Computer 
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/005 Amaar Ali - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/032 Muhammad Arslan - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/053 Saqib Hassan 35 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/005 Chaudhary Saqib Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/003 Aleena Nisar 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/004 Ali Faiq Cheema 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/005 Anum Ehsan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/006 Ayesha Faiz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/008 Danial Chaudhry 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/010 Maryam Shehzadii 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/012 Muhammad Aftab 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/015 Muhammad Danish Satti 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Faraz 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Uzair 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/020 Muhammad Zafar Awan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/022 Noor Ul Hassan 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/023 Raja Hamid Latif 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/026 Shahzaib 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/028 Shoaib Nasir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/030 Umm E Aiman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 
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Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

MGT312 OC352 PA431 PM451 UR311

Business Communication Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Principles of Auditing Principles of Management Urdu
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/005 Amaar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 1.89

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.17 2.13

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/032 Muhammad Arslan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 1.74

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/053 Saqib Hassan - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 0.93 1.37

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.13

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.57 1.74

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/005 Chaudhary Saqib Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.66

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/003 Aleena Nisar - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.14 2.26

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/004 Ali Faiq Cheema - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.58

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/005 Anum Ehsan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.57 2.55

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/006 Ayesha Faiz - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.79 3.82

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/008 Danial Chaudhry - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.14 2.13

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/010 Maryam Shehzadii - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.21 3.32

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/012 Muhammad Aftab - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.63 2.03

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/015 Muhammad Danish Satti - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 1.50 2.13

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Faraz - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.36 2.50

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 1.64 2.00

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Uzair - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.29 2.47

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/020 Muhammad Zafar Awan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.16

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.64 2.03

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/022 Noor Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.36 2.39

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/023 Raja Hamid Latif - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.29 2.55

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.71 1.71

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/026 Shahzaib - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.61

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/028 Shoaib Nasir - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.43 2.71

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.05

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/030 Umm E Aiman - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.29 2.26

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.79 2.03
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




